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Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources

SWIMS Project Summary

General Project Information

Project ID:
Name:
Type:
Subtype:
Status:
Start Date:
End Date:

Purpose:

Objective:
Comments:
Outcome:
Study Design:
QA Measures:
People

Name

CITY OF LAKE MILLS,

Cicero, Patricia

Haferman, Kyle

Miller, Ethan

Radebaugh, Dane

Veesenmeyer, Jeff

CBCW30116

CITY OF LAKE MILLS: City of Lake Mills 2016 Clean Boats Clean Water

Aquatic Invasives Grant
Clean Boats, Clean Waters
COMPLETE

2/15/2016

12/31/2016

The City of Lake Mills is sponsoring a Clean Boats Clean Waters project in 2016 at one public boat landing on Rock Lake

(Sandy Beach access).

Grantee is CITY OF LAKE MILLS

Role Status

GRANT_RECIPI ACTIVE
ENT

TEAM_MEMBER COMPLETE

TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE
TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE
TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE
TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE

Project Statuses

Date

Actions
Action

Grant Awarded

Reported By Status

Start Date

6/1/2016

7/5/2016

8/29/2016
8/29/2016
7/1/2016
7/5/2016

Detailed Description

Grant CBCW30116 awarded

Monitoring Stations

Station ID
10017784
10020035

Name

Rock Lake -- Mill Pond Rock Lake Access

Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch

Assessment Units

End Date  Organization Comments
CITY OF LAKE MILLS

12/31/2016 Jefferson County Land
and Water Conservation
Dept.

Comments
Start Date End Date Status
2/15/2016 12/31/2016 COMPLETE
Comments



7/25/2024

WBIC

830600
830700
830700
830700
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Segment Local Name Official Name
1 Unnamed Lake (TO7nr13es14) Unnamed

1 Rock Lake Rock Lake

4 Rock Lake - Sandy Beach West Rock Lake

5 Rock Lake - Sandy Beach East Rock Lake

Lab Account Codes

Account Code

Forms

Form Code

Description Start Date

WATERCRAFT_2014

Methods
Method Code
CBCW-2007

Fieldwork Events

Start Date
5/27/2016 15:45
5/27/2016 15:45
5/28/2016 8:00
5/28/2016 10:30
5/31/2016 15:30
6/1/2016 16:00
6/3/2016 8:30
6/8/2016 15:00
6/11/2016 8:00
6/11/2016 10:30
6/12/2016 9:00
6/12/2016 14:30
6/15/2016 13:45
6/19/2016 8:30
6/25/2016 13:00
6/29/2016 9:00
7/1/2016 16:30
7/2/2016 8:00
7/2/2016 10:00

Status

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

Form Name

Watercraft Inspection Report (Revised 4/2014)

Method Description

Clean Boats, Clean Waters Boat Inspections 2007

Field ID Station ID Station Name
10020035 Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
10020035 Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
10020035 Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
10020035 Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
10017784 Rock Lake -- Mill Pond Rock Lake Access
10020035 Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
10017784 Rock Lake -- Mill Pond Rock Lake Access
10020035 Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
10017784 Rock Lake -- Mill Pond Rock Lake Access
10020035 Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
10017784 Rock Lake -- Mill Pond Rock Lake Access
10020035 Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
10020035 Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
10017784 Rock Lake -- Mill Pond Rock Lake Access
10020035 Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
10017784 Rock Lake -- Mill Pond Rock Lake Access
10020035 Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
10020035 Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
10017784 Rock Lake -- Mill Pond Rock Lake Access

End Date



7/25/2024

7/4/2016 9:00
7/5/2016 17:00
7/5/2016 17:00
7/8/2016 14:00
7/10/2016 8:30
7/11/2016 15:00
7/14/2016 12:00
7/15/2016 13:30
7/21/2016 14:00
7/22/2016 11:30
7/23/2016 9:30
7/29/2016 15:00
8/2/2016 8:00
8/3/2016 13:00
8/5/2016 13:00
8/8/2016 8:00
8/13/2016 11:30
8/14/2016 14:00
8/15/2016 11:45
8/20/2016 13:15
8/22/2016 13:00
8/23/2016 9:00
8/24/2016 13:30
8/26/2016 10:00
8/28/2016 9:00
8/29/2016 13:00
8/30/2016 16:30
9/2/2016 15:00
9/3/2016 7:15
9/4/2016 7:30
9/5/2016 9:00
9/6/2016 14:30
9/8/2016 16:00
9/10/2016 14:00
9/11/2016 8:30

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
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10017784
10017784
10017784
10020035
10020035
10020035
10017784
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035
10017784
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035

Rock Lake -- Mill Pond Rock Lake Access
Rock Lake -- Mill Pond Rock Lake Access
Rock Lake -- Mill Pond Rock Lake Access
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Mill Pond Rock Lake Access
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Mill Pond Rock Lake Access
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
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9/15/2016 14:00
9/15/2016 14:00
9/17/2016 8:00
9/18/2016 8:30
9/23/2016 13:30
9/24/2016 11:00
10/14/2016 14:00
10/19/2016 14:00
10/23/2016 10:00

Documents

Title

Budget

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
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Description

Combined Budgets:

Combined WSLH:
Combined Total:

Funding

Organization

$0.00

Source

10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035
10020035

Author

Type

Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch
Rock Lake -- Sandy Beach Launch

Published Comments

Amount Start Date

End Date



